
NOME DA AGÊNCIA: AMPLA COMUNICAÇÃO

CLIENTE: SECOM 3 CONTRATO:

VEÍCULO CNPJ RAZÃO SOCIAL MÊS

SITE VITÓRIA NEWS 09.164.960/0001-61 NOVA EDITORA EMPRESA JORNALISTICA DO ES LTDA ME                       JANEIRO

SITE  AQUI NOTICIAS 10.916.216/0001-55 GFC COMUNICAÇÕES EIRELI-ME                                            JANEIRO

PORTAL SIM NOTÍCIAS 30.561.666/0001-80 REDE SIM SAT DE RADIO TELEVISOES E COMUNICACOES LTDA ME               JANEIRO

SITE TRIBUNA ONLINE 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                                         JANEIRO

TRANSAMERICA 103,3 - ARACRUZ 27.099.936/0004-10 RADIO MUSICAL FM LTDA                                                 JANEIRO

RADIO TRANSAMERICA 90,9 CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMIRIM 02.399.641/0005-10 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 JANEIRO

RADIO TRANSAMERICA 90,7 SAO MATEUS 27.322.619/0001-79 RADIO DIFUSORA DE SAO MATEUS LTDA - ME                                JANEIRO

RADIO TRANSAMERICA 91,9 VILA VELHA 02.399.641/0007-81 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 JANEIRO

TRANSAMERICA 92,3 SAO GRABRIEL DA PALHA 01.908.429/0007-30 COMUNICACOES ALTEROSAS RIO DOCE LTDA JANEIRO

RADIO TRANSAMERICA 105,3 SANTA TERESA 30.561.666/0007-75 REDE SIM SAT DE RADIO TELEVISAO E COMUNICACAO LTDA ME                 JANEIRO

RADIO TRANSAMERICA 103,3 LINHARES 27.099.936/0004-10 RADIO MUSICAL FM LTDA                                                 JANEIRO

TRANSAMERICA 96,1 PEDRO CANARIO 02.399.641/0004-39 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 JANEIRO

TRANSAMERICA 93,1 GUARAPARI 27.317.809/0001-06 RADIO GAETA LTDA JANEIRO

RADIO TRIBUNA 99.9 FM (CACHOEIRO) (NOVO) 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                                         JANEIRO

RADIO TRIBUNA 590 AM (VITORIA) (NOVO) 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                                         JANEIRO

RADIO TRIBUNA 99.1 FM (VITORIA) (NOVO) 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                                         JANEIRO

BLUNCK PRODUCOES (P. DESAFIOS - TV TRIBUNA) 03.864.802/0001-38 BLUNCK PRODUCOES LTDA                                                 JANEIRO

TV EDUCATIVA 36.049.641/0001-88 RADIO E TELEVISAO ESPIRITO SANTO                                      JANEIRO

TV SIM CANAL 4 - RECORD NEWS - CACHOEIRO 02.399.641/0005-10 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 JANEIRO

TV TRIBUNA (VITORIA) 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME JANEIRO

TV SIM CANAL 13 - RECORD NEWS - LINHARES 02.399.641/0002-77 S.M. COMUNICACOES LTDA JANEIRO

REC NEWS CANAL 32 - SAO GABRIEL DA PALHA 02.399.641/0001-96 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA JANEIRO

REC NEWS CANAL 33.1 - ARACRUZ 02.399.641/0001-96 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA JANEIRO

TV SIM CANAL 7 COLATINA 31.800.683/0001-95 FUNDACAO EDUCATIVA E CULTURAL VALE DO RIO DOCE - FUNEVALE JANEIRO

TV SIM CANAL 27.1 - RECORD NEWS COLATINA 02.399.641/0011-68 SM COMUNICACOES LTDA JANEIRO

TV SIM CANAL 16 - LINHARES 03.537.777/0001-88 FUNDACAO CULTURAL FOZ DO RIO DOCE JANEIRO

TV SIM CANAL 8.1 RECORD NEWS-VITORIA 02.399.641/0008-62 SM COMUNICACOES LTDA JANEIRO

TV SIM CANAL 12 - SÃO MATEUS 01.908.429/0005-78 COMUNICACOES ALTEROSAS - RIO DOCE LTDA EPP     JANEIRO

REC NEWS CANAL 38 - ANCHIETA 02.399.641/0003-58 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA JANEIRO

REC NEWS CANAL 33.1 - ARACRUZ 02.399.641/0001-96 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA JANEIRO

ENJOY INTELIGENCIA DIGITAL 21.577.977/0001-46 ENJOY ID MARKETING LTDA - ME                                          FEVEREIRO

FOLHA VITORIA 27.419.100/0001-03 TELEVISAO VITORIA S/A                                                 FEVEREIRO

GAZETA ON LINE (ES) 28.133.619/0001-93 S/A A GAZETA                                                          FEVEREIRO

SITE MAURICIO PRATES 31.295.157/0001-15 MC COMUNICACAO LTDA                                                   FEVEREIRO

NOS TRILHOS - TREM DE PASSAGEIROS DA VALE 02.759.288/0001-08 OFICINA EDITORA LTDA - ME                                             FEVEREIRO

LITORAL 104,3 FM NORTE (LINHARES) 10.978.533/0001-04 RÁDIO FM LINHARES LTDA FEVEREIRO

PROGRAMA MAURÍCIO PRATES 31.295.157/0001-15 MC COMUNICACAO LTDA                                                   FEVEREIRO

RADIO BAND NEWS FM - VITORIA 31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA                                               FEVEREIRO

RADIO CBN FM (VITORIA) 32.417.164/0001-05 SISTEMA NORTE DE RADIO LTDA.                                          FEVEREIRO

RADIO CULTURA FM - CASTELO 32.485.468/0001-00 RADIO CULTURA DE CASTELO FM LTDA                                      FEVEREIRO

RADIO GAZETA AM (VITORIA) 27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO ESPIRITO SANTO RADIO E TV LTDA.                           FEVEREIRO

RADIO JOVEM PAN FM 100.1 (VITÓRIA) 28.485.076/0002-54 RADIO ASTRAL S/A                                                      FEVEREIRO

RADIO JOVEM PAN NEWS 640 AM (VITÓRIA) 28.141.737/0001-43 RADIO VITORIA S/A                                                     FEVEREIRO

RADIO LITORAL FM 102.3 (VITORIA) 32.418.014/0001-16 RADIO FM 102 LTDA.                                                    FEVEREIRO

RADIO LITORAL FM 98,1 FM (COLATINA) 27.736.586/0001-03 RADIO NOVA GERACAO LTDA                                               FEVEREIRO

RADIO NOTICIA FM 95,5 31.707.540/0001-33 RADIO FM NORTE COMUNICACAO LTDA                                       FEVEREIRO

BLUNCK PRODUCOES (P. DESAFIOS - TV TRIBUNA) 03.864.802/0001-38 BLUNCK PRODUCOES LTDA                                                 FEVEREIRO

REC NEWS CANAL 32 - SAO GABRIEL DA PALHA 02.399.641/0001-96 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 FEVEREIRO

REC NEWS CANAL 33.1 - ARACRUZ 02.399.641/0001-96 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 FEVEREIRO

REC NEWS CANAL 38 - ANCHIETA 02.399.641/0003-58 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 FEVEREIRO

TV CAPIXABA ES 31.296.882/0001-08 TELEVISAO CAPIXABA LTDA                                               FEVEREIRO

TV EDUCATIVA 36.049.641/0001-88 RADIO E TELEVISAO ESPIRITO SANTO                                      FEVEREIRO

TV GAZETA (VITORIA) 27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO ES RADIO E TV LTDA                                        FEVEREIRO

TV GAZETA NOROESTE 32.435.315/0001-58 VIDEO EXPRESS LTDA                                                    FEVEREIRO

TV GAZETA NORTE 32.465.841/0001-60 SISTEMA NORTE DE RADIO E TV LTDA                                      FEVEREIRO

TV GAZETA SUL 31.494.693/0001-40 TELEVISAO CACHOEIRO LTDA                                              FEVEREIRO

TV GUARAPARI 03.768.464/0001-30 FUNDACAO EDUCATIVA E CULTURAL DE GUARAPA                              FEVEREIRO

TV REDE TV - ES 36.046.423/0001-90 TV 2000 LTDA.                                                         FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 12 - SÃO MATEUS 01.908.429/0005-78 COMUNICACOES ALTEROSAS - RIO DOCE LTDA EPP                            FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 13 - RECORD NEWS - LINHARES 02.399.641/0002-77 S.M. COMUNICACOES LTDA.                                               FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 16 - LINHARES 03.537.777/0001-88 FUNDACAO CULTURAL FOZ DO RIO DOCE FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 27.1 - RECORD NEWS COLATINA 02.399.641/0011-68 SM COMUNICACOES LTDA FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 4 - RECORD NEWS - CACHOEIRO 02.399.641/0005-10 S M COMUNICACOES LTDA                                                 FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 5.1 - RECORD NEWS SAO MATEUS 02.399.641/0010-87 SM COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA                                                  FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 7 COLATINA 31.800.683/0001-95 FUNDACAO EDUCATIVA E CULTURAL VALE DO RIO DOCE - FUNEVALE FEVEREIRO

TV SIM CANAL 8.1 RECORD NEWS-VITORIA 02.399.641/0008-62 SM COMUNICACOES LTDA FEVEREIRO

TV VITORIA  (NOVO) 27.419.100/0001-03 TELEVISAO VITORIA S/A                                                 FEVEREIRO

TV GAZETA SUL 31.494.693/0001-40 TELEVISAO CACHOEIRO LTDA                                              MARÇO

TV GAZETA NOROESTE 32.435.315/0001-58 VIDEO EXPRESS LTDA                                                    MARÇO

TV GAZETA (VITORIA) 27.063.726/0001-20 A GAZETA DO ES RADIO E TV LTDA                                        MARÇO

TV GAZETA NORTE 32.465.841/0001-60 SISTEMA NORTE DE RADIO E TV LTDA                                      MARÇO

TV TRIBUNA (VITORIA) 12.042.826/0002-83 TRIBUNA PUBLICIDADE LTDA - ME                                         MARÇO
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